
2024 PLC Safety Training Schedule & Locations 7:30 am –2:45 pm: 

For more information please call us at 207-688-8195 or office@plcloggers.org 

Training Type Date Location Street Address 

Logger 3/28/24 (Thurs.) William A. Day Jr. & Sons Logging 28 Wild Turkey Lane, Porter, ME 

CPR 3/29/24 (Fri.) William A. Day Jr. & Sons Logging 28 Wild Turkey Lane, Porter, ME 

Fleet 3/29/24 (Fri.) William A. Day Jr. & Sons Logging 28 Wild Turkey Lane, Porter, ME 

Logger 4/04/24 (Thurs.) Madden Timberlands 185 Diamond Lumber Rd., Passadumkeag, ME 

Fleet 4/05/24 (Fri.) Randall Madden Trucking 10 Stud Mill Rd., Milford, ME 

CPR 4/05/24 (Fri.) Randall Madden trucking 10 Stud Mill Rd., Milford, ME 

Logger 4/11/24 (Thurs.) Irish Family Logging 29 Industrial Park Rd., Rumford, ME 

Logger 4/12/24 (Fri) Elliott Jordan & Son, Inc. 381 Cave Hill Rd., Waltham, ME 

Logger 4/18/24 (Thurs.) GCA Logging, Inc. 118 River Road, Avon, ME 

Fleet 4/19/24 (Fri.) Rob Elliott Trucking & Excavation 185 N. Main St., Strong ME 

CPR 4/19/24 (Fri.) Rob Elliott Trucking & Excavation 185 N. Main St., Strong ME 

Logger 4/26/24 (Fri) TREELINE Equipment Center 427 Main Street, Lincoln, ME 

Logger/Fleet 5/01/24 (Wed.) Long View Forest 31 Ferry Road, Hartland, VT 

CPR 5/02/24 (Thurs.) Long View Forest 31 Ferry Road, Hartland VT 

Logger/Fleet 5/17/24 (Fri.)  TNT Road Company 110 Charette Hill Rd., Fort Kent, ME 

Class Descriptions: 

Logger Safety Training: 7:30 a.m. to 2:45 p.m., no charge, in person 

Logger Training is specifically designed for all employees.   

Topics: Tips For 1st Aid Kits & Blood BP| All About Communication | NO Line Is Safe To 
Touch...Evah! | Did Someone say fire? | Don’t Stress Me Bro | Superior Securement 

Fleet Training: 7:30 a.m. to 2:45 p.m., no charge, in person 

Fleet Training is specifically designed for drivers, mechanics and loader operators.   

Topics:  Roadside 101 | Trucking Trouble | Therapeutic Throwing | Don’t Stress Me Bro 
|FMCSA & More | Superior Securement 

CPR/First Aid/Bloodborne Pathogens certification: $50, in person 
Minimum of 20 people per class, limit 30 per class.  Class fee includes book and card. You will be 
invoiced prior to the class. 


